
Achieve Advance™

Mapping Catheter
15 mm, 20 mm, 25 mm

Achieve Advance™ mapping catheter is 
an intra-cardiac electrophysiology (EP) 
recording catheter and can be used for cardiac 
stimulation during electrophysiology studies.

The mapping catheter is compatible for use 
with, and may be used to support and position, 
all catheters in the Medtronic Arctic Front™ 
cryoablation catheter family. 

Achieve Advance™ mapping catheter has a new 
solid core design providing improved rotation 
response.*

Achieve Advance™ is now available in a larger 
size with a 25 mm loop diameter with 10 evenly 
spaced electrodes.

Product specifications

Ordering Information

2ACH15
Achieve Advance™ Mapping 
Catheter 15 mm

2ACH20
Achieve Advance™ Mapping 
Catheter 20 mm

2ACH25
Achieve Advance™ Mapping 
Catheter 25 mm

2ACHC
Catheter Connecting Cable  
(10 pins)

Catheter specifications

Size

Maximum catheter  
shaft size (OD)

3.3 Fr, 1.1 mm (0.043 in)

Compatible device
minimum internal  
diameter (ID)

3.4 Fr, 1.12 mm (0.044 in)

Effective Length 146 cm (57.5 in)

Overall Length 165 cm (65.0 in)

Introducer Length 14 cm (5.5 in)

Distal Segment 2ACH15 2ACH20 2ACH25

Loop Diameter 15 mm 
(0.59 in)

20 mm 
(0.79 in)

25 mm 
(0.98 in)

Number of electrodes 8 8 10

Electrode length 1 mm (0.039 in)

Electrode spacing 4 mm 
(0.16 in)   

6 mm
(0.24 in)

6 mm
(0.24 in)

Device Material

Shaft Material Stainless steel core wire with  
polyimide coating

Distal Segment Material Nitinol and biocompatible 
copolymer (Pebax®)

Electrode Material Platinum-Iridium

Catheter Connecting Cable

Size

Cable Length 196 cm (77 in)
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*As compared to current Achieve™ mapping catheter. Medtronic data on file.

IMPORTANT REMINDER
This information is intended only for users in markets where Medtronic 
products and therapies are approved or available for use as indicated within 
the respective product manuals. Content on specific Medtronic products and 
therapies is not intended for users in markets that do not have authorization 
for use.

brief statement
See the device manual for detailed information regarding the instructions 
for use, indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, and potential 
adverse events. For further information, contact your local Medtronic 
representative.
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