

# ACHIEVE ADVANCE™

Mapping Catheter  
15 mm, 20 mm, 25 mm

Fiksuoto kilpos diametro ir padidinto stangrumo korpuso LASSO tipo elektrofiziologiniai kateteriai – elektrodai

## Product specifications

15, 20 arba 25 mm (teikiama pagal pirkejo poreikius)

### Ordering Information

2ACH15	Achieve Advance™ Mapping Catheter 15 mm
2ACH20	Achieve Advance™ Mapping Catheter 20 mm
2ACH25	Achieve Advance™ Mapping Catheter 25 mm
2ACHC	Catheter Connecting Cable (10 pins)

### Catheter specifications

kateterio diametras

#### Size

Maximum catheter shaft size (OD)	3.3 Fr, 1.1 mm (0.043 in)
Compatible device minimum internal diameter (ID)	3.4 Fr, 1.12 mm (0.044 in)
Effective Length	146 cm (57.5 in)
Overall Length	165 cm (65.0 in)
Introducer Length	14 cm (5.5 in)

kilpos diametras

Distal Segment	2ACH15	2ACH20	2ACH25
Loop Diameter	15 mm (0.59 in)	20 mm (0.79 in)	25 mm (0.98 in)
Number of electrodes	8	8	10
Electrode length	1 mm (0.039 in)		
Electrode spacing	4 mm (0.16 in)	6 mm (0.24 in)	6 mm (0.24 in)

Darbinės kateterio dalies ilgis

tarpai tarp elektrodų

#### Device Material

Shaft Material	Stainless steel core wire with polyimide coating
Distal Segment Material	Nitinol and biocompatible copolymer (Pebax®)
Electrode Material	Platinum-Iridium

### Catheter Connecting Cable

#### Size

Cable Length	196 cm (77 in)
--------------	----------------

Komplekte su 10 kateterių elektrodų pateikiamas 1 konektorius, kurio distaliniai galai (jungiami prie registracinės sistemos) baigiasi 2 mm diametro kištukais

LASSO tipo elektrofiziologinis kateteris kurio distalinio galo kilpos diametras yra fiksuotas

Achieve Advance™ mapping catheter is an intra-cardiac electrophysiology (EP) recording catheter and can be used for cardiac stimulation during electrophysiology studies.

The mapping catheter is compatible for use with, and may be used to support and position, all catheters in the Medtronic Arctic Front™ cryoablation catheter family.

Achieve Advance™ mapping catheter has a new solid core design providing improved rotation response.\*

Achieve Advance™ is now available in a larger size with a 25 mm loop diameter with 10 evenly spaced electrodes.

\*As compared to current Achieve™ mapping catheter. Medtronic data on file.

#### **IMPORTANT REMINDER**

This information is intended only for users in markets where Medtronic products and therapies are approved or available for use as indicated within the respective product manuals. Content on specific Medtronic products and therapies is not intended for users in markets that do not have authorization for use.

#### **BRIEF STATEMENT**

See the device manual for detailed information regarding the instructions for use, indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, and potential adverse events. For further information, contact your local Medtronic representative.

Medtronic and the Medtronic logo are trademarks of Medtronic.

# Medtronic

#### **Europe**

Medtronic International Trading Sàrl.  
Route du Molliau 31  
Case postale  
CH-1131 Tolochenaz  
[www.medtronic.eu](http://www.medtronic.eu)  
Tel: +41 0 21 802 70 00  
Fax: +41 0 21 802 79 00

#### **United Kingdom/Ireland**

Medtronic Limited  
Building 9  
Croxley Park  
Hatters Lane  
Watford  
Herts WD18 8WW  
[www.medtronic.co.uk](http://www.medtronic.co.uk)  
Tel: +44 0 1923 212213  
Fax: +44 0 1923 241004

UC201603257bEE © 2016 Medtronic.  
All Rights Reserved. Printed in Europe.

[medtronic.eu](http://medtronic.eu)